
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01293

08/11/2
022

AGUILAR, 
AMANDA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILAR, AMANDA

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00585

08/11/2
022

BLASWITZ, JOSEPH Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BLASWITZ, JOSEPH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00038

08/11/2
022

BLISS, MICHAEL 
EDWARD Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF BLISS, 
MICHAEL EDWARD

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00066

08/11/2
022

BURKE, LESTER C Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00059

08/11/2
022

CASTILLO, 
ANGELICA Defendant

SIEMINSKIE, ARIN vs. 
CASTILLO, ANGELICA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00143

08/11/2
022

CRUZAN, JENNIFER 
LYNN Person 2

HACKETT, COREY JAMESON 
and CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00091

08/11/2
022

DAVIS, ZACHARY A Defendant
SEAGRAVES, MEILA O.J vs. 
DAVIS, ZACHARY A

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00143

08/11/2
022

HACKETT, COREY 
JAMESON Person 1

HACKETT, COREY JAMESON 
and CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00094

08/11/2
022

HAIL, BOBBY 
DARREL Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00010

08/11/2
022

HANSEN, DANIEL D Defendant
HANSEN, SHIRLEY A vs. 
HANSEN, DANIEL D

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00010

08/11/2
022

HANSEN, SHIRLEY A Plaintiff
HANSEN, SHIRLEY A vs. 
HANSEN, DANIEL D

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2022-
00005

08/11/2
022

HAWK, AARON 
LITTLEWOLF Defendant

STATE OF KANSAS vs. HAWK, 
AARON LITTLEWOLF

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2022-
00005

08/11/2
022

HAWK, JAMIE Plaintiff
STATE OF KANSAS vs. HAWK, 
AARON LITTLEWOLF

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00588

08/11/2
022

KENDER, KYLE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KENDER, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01295

08/11/2
022

LACY, ALEXANDER 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LACY, ALEXANDER CHARLES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00587

08/11/20
22

LIVIA, SRA Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. LIVIA, 
SRA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00144

08/11/20
22

MOORE, TAMMY DIANE Person 

2
SISCO, LARRY DEAN and MOORE, 
TAMMY DIANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00066

08/11/20
22

MOTOR VEHICLE 
DIVISION Defendant

BURKE, LESTER C vs. OKLAHOMA
TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01296

08/11/20
22

NOYOLA, JESUS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NOYOLA, JESUS

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00066

08/11/20
22

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

BURKE, LESTER C vs. OKLAHOMA
TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00095

08/11/20
22

OVERSTAKE, ETHEL 
ANITA Plaintiff

PROBATE - ANCILLARY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00586

08/11/20
22

PEREZ, COURTNEY Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PEREZ, COURTNEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01294

08/11/20
22

PEREZ-VARGAS, JAVIER 
JOSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEREZ-
VARGAS, JAVIER JOSE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00589

08/11/20
22

PETTIT, THOMAS Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PETTIT, THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00090

08/11/20
22

ROBINSON, ANGELLA Plaintiff
ROBINSON, ANGELLA vs. WOLF, 
CHRIS LYNN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01297

08/11/20
22

RUCKLE, BRENNAN 
TAYLOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUCKLE, BRENNAN TAYLOR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00091

08/11/20
22

SEAGRAVES, MEILA O.J Plaintiff
SEAGRAVES, MEILA O.J vs. DAVIS, 
ZACHARY A

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00059

08/11/20
22

SIEMINSKIE, ARIN Plaintiff
SIEMINSKIE, ARIN vs. CASTILLO, 
ANGELICA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00144

08/11/20
22

SISCO, LARRY DEAN Person 1
SISCO, LARRY DEAN and MOORE, 
TAMMY DIANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2022-
00005

08/11/20
22

STATE OF KANSAS Plaintiff
STATE OF KANSAS vs. HAWK, 
AARON LITTLEWOLF

CHILD SUPPORT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01298

08/11/2
022

STEPHENS, KRYSTLE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENS, KRYSTLE MARIE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01299

08/11/2
022

STEPHENS, KRYSTLE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENS, KRYSTLE MARIE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00585

08/11/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BLASWITZ, JOSEPH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00586

08/11/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PEREZ, COURTNEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00587

08/11/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
LIVIA, SRA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00588

08/11/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
KENDER, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00589

08/11/2
022

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PETTIT, THOMAS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01300

08/11/2
022

VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS 
OF DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01301

08/11/2
022

VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01302

08/11/2
022

VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01303

08/11/2
022

VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAN-THIEL, ROBERT 
ALEXANDER

OPERATING A MV UNSAFE 
CONDITION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01304

08/11/2
022

WILLIAMS, OLIVIA 
BEATRICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, OLIVIA 
BEATRICE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00090

08/11/2
022

WOLF, CHRIS LYNN Defendant
ROBINSON, ANGELLA vs. 
WOLF, CHRIS LYNN

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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