Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01293	08/11/2 022	AGUILAR, AMANDA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILAR, AMANDA	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00585	08/11/2 022	BLASWITZ, JOSEPH Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BLASWITZ, JOSEPH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00038	08/11/2 022	BLISS, MICHAEL EDWARD <b>Plaintiff</b>	IN THE MATTER OF BLISS, MICHAEL EDWARD	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00066	08/11/2 022	BURKE, LESTER C Plaintiff	BURKE, LESTER C vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00059	08/11/2 022	CASTILLO, ANGELICA Defendant	SIEMINSKIE, ARIN vs. CASTILLO, ANGELICA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00143	08/11/2 022	CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN Person 2	HACKETT, COREY JAMESON and CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00091	08/11/2 022	DAVIS, ZACHARY A Defendant	SEAGRAVES, MEILA O.J vs. DAVIS, ZACHARY A	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00143	08/11/2 022	HACKETT, COREY JAMESON Person 1	HACKETT, COREY JAMESON and CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00094	08/11/2 022	HAIL, BOBBY DARREL Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00010	08/11/2 022	HANSEN, DANIEL D Defendant	HANSEN, SHIRLEY A vs. HANSEN, DANIEL D	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00010	08/11/2 022	HANSEN, SHIRLEY A Plaintiff	HANSEN, SHIRLEY A vs. HANSEN, DANIEL D	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2022- 00005	08/11/2 022	HAWK, AARON LITTLEWOLF Defendant	STATE OF KANSAS vs. HAWK, AARON LITTLEWOLF	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2022- 00005	08/11/2 022	HAWK, JAMIE Plaintiff	STATE OF KANSAS vs. HAWK, AARON LITTLEWOLF	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00588	08/11/2 022	KENDER, KYLE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01295	08/11/2 022	LACY, ALEXANDER CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LACY, ALEXANDER CHARLES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00587	08/11/20 22	LIVIA, SRA Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. LIVIA, SRA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00144	08/11/20 22	MOORE, TAMMY DIANE <b>Person</b> 2	SISCO, LARRY DEAN and MOORE, TAMMY DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00066	08/11/20 22	MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION Defendant	BURKE, LESTER C vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01296	08/11/20 22	NOYOLA, JESUS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NOYOLA, JESUS	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00066	08/11/20 22	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	BURKE, LESTER C vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00095	08/11/20 22	OVERSTAKE, ETHEL ANITA Plaintiff		PROBATE - ANCILLARY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00586	08/11/20 22	PEREZ, COURTNEY Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PEREZ, COURTNEY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01294	08/11/20 22	PEREZ-VARGAS, JAVIER JOSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEREZ- VARGAS, JAVIER JOSE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00589	08/11/20 22	PETTIT, THOMAS Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PETTIT, THOMAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00090	08/11/20 22	ROBINSON, ANGELLA Plaintiff	ROBINSON, ANGELLA vs. WOLF, CHRIS LYNN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01297	08/11/20 22	RUCKLE, BRENNAN TAYLOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUCKLE, BRENNAN TAYLOR	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00091	08/11/20 22	SEAGRAVES, MEILA O.J Plaintiff	SEAGRAVES, MEILA O.J vs. DAVIS, ZACHARY A	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00059	08/11/20 22	SIEMINSKIE, ARIN Plaintiff	SIEMINSKIE, ARIN vs. CASTILLO, ANGELICA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00144	08/11/20 22	SISCO, LARRY DEAN Person 1	SISCO, LARRY DEAN and MOORE, TAMMY DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2022- 00005	08/11/20 22	STATE OF KANSAS Plaintiff	STATE OF KANSAS vs. HAWK, AARON LITTLEWOLF	CHILD SUPPORT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01298	08/11/2 022	STEPHENS, KRYSTLE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEPHENS, KRYSTLE MARIE	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01299	08/11/2 022	STEPHENS, KRYSTLE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEPHENS, KRYSTLE MARIE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00585	08/11/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BLASWITZ, JOSEPH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00586	08/11/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PEREZ, COURTNEY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00587	08/11/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. LIVIA, SRA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00588	08/11/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. KENDER, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00589	08/11/2 022	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PETTIT, THOMAS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01300	08/11/2 022	VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01301	08/11/2 022	VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01302	08/11/2 022	VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01303	08/11/2 022	VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAN-THIEL, ROBERT ALEXANDER	OPERATING A MV UNSAFE CONDITION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01304	08/11/2 022	WILLIAMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, OLIVIA BEATRICE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00090	08/11/2 022	WOLF, CHRIS LYNN Defendant	ROBINSON, ANGELLA vs. WOLF, CHRIS LYNN	PROTECTIVE ORDER